CFTT100MN/ALO with Fiber-Coax
Media Converter
Charles Fiber Transition Terminals (CFTT)
Charles Fiber Transition Terminals (CFTT) are commonly referred to in the telecom industry as fiber
network interface devices (NID). They serve as a customer demarcation point for fiber entering the
customer premises. CFTT are often used to store fiber before service turn-up. They protect fiber drops
from the elements, and provide organized fiber slack storage.  Fiber bend controls ensure proper bend
radius requirements are met.

0
NETWORK EDGE INNOVATIONS™
Ordering Information
• Fiber demarcation
• Fiber storage before service turn-up
• Slack management
Applications
Part Number        Description
CFTT02A CFTT, 2 port SC-SC APC
CFTT010P CFTT, Single port Opti-Tap to SC/APC
CFTT100MN/ALO CFTT, Single media converter
CFTT100MC/HIT CFTT, for Hitachi® Node+Zero media converter
For further information and ordering, please contact your
Charles Industries sales representative or call (847) 806-6300.
Product Features
• PVC-based non-metallic terminals provide superior environmental protection